
Bid Package Name Bid Package Description
Pre-Bid/Meet the Primes 

Date

BID PACKAGE 02 – SITE FENCE The scope of this package includes construction, maintenance, and relocation of all the temporary 
project site fence required to create the new project boundary.

24-Jan-23

BID PACKAGE 03A/B – EXISTING UTILITY RELOCATES & EARLY NEW UTILITIES 
(NON-ELECTRIC)

The scope of this package includes cutting and capping existing utility services on site and 
installation of new storm, sewer, and water services to the project site.  New storm and sewer 
system connect to existing that discharge into Smokes Creek to the east and new water main 
connects to existing under Southwestern Blvd. to the north.  New storm, sewer, and water are 
partial scopes of work that are required for the early stages of the project.

24-Jan-23

BID PACKAGE 03C – EXISTING POWER RELOCATES The scope of this package includes all electrical and low voltage disconnects for the project site.

31-Jan-23

BID PACKAGE 05 – SITE SET-UP TEMPORARY LIGHT AND POWER The scope of this package includes providing temporary light and power and security cameras for 
the trailer compound and project site.

31-Jan-23

BID PACKAGE 07 – SITE DEMOLITION The scope of this work includes all requirements for the demolition scope identified on the 
drawings and specific at the new stadium site including demolition of existing foundations, 
bollards, site lighting bases, parking signage and bases, track & field facility, small buildings, 
fencing, bus stops, and guardrails.

31-Jan-23

BID PACKAGE 08A/B – MASS EXCAVATION The scope of this work includes all requirements of the Sitework and Soil Retention Systems Work 
(site clearing, dewatering, excavation, fill, and soil retention systems) as defined in the drawings 
and specifications.

31-Jan-23

BID PACKAGE 09 – ELEVATORS AND ESCALATORS The scope of this work includes, all labor, material, equipment, engineering, compliance with all 
agencies (Town, County, State, Federal as may be required) for the performance of the Vertical 
Transportation Work.

31-Jan-23
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*Prime/Tier- 1 Bidders List for Bid Release 1

Bid Package # Bid Package Name Company Name Contact Person Email Address Phone number
Certification 

(MBE_WBE_SDVOB)

02 Site Fence Woodsmith Fence Corp. Joseph T. Smith jsmith@woodsmithfence.com 716-433-1300
02 Site Fence PJP Installers Inc. Rafael D. Fernandez rafael@pjpinstallers.com 201-250-0766 MBE
02 Site Fence New York State Fence, Inc. Tom Thomas tthomas@nysfence.com 585-392-3222

03C Existing Power Relocates Furguson Electric / E-J Electric JV Kevin P. Nugent knugent@fergusonelectric.com 716-852-2010
03C Existing Power Relocates Frey Electric Construction Co., Inc. Salvatore Sciandra ssciandra@frey-electric.com 716-874-1710
03C Existing Power Relocates O'Connell Electric Company, Inc. Matthew McDonald matthew.mcdonald@oconnellelectric.com 585-869-4518

03A/B Existing Utility Relocates & Early New Utilities (Non-Electric) Mark Cerrone, Inc. Jeffrey Salvatore Jsalvatore@markcerrone.com 716-282-5244
03A/B Existing Utility Relocates & Early New Utilities (Non-Electric) Kandey Company Inc. Richard Roberts Jr. droberts@kandeycompany.com 716-675-7245
03A/B Existing Utility Relocates & Early New Utilities (Non-Electric) Pinto Construction Services, Inc. Andrew Losicki akosicki@pintocs.com 716-583-3090
03A/B Existing Utility Relocates & Early New Utilities (Non-Electric) Kiewit Infrastructure Co. Daniel Chauvin dan.chauvin@kiewit.com 915-383-2863

07 Site Demolition Mark Cerrone, Inc, Jeffrey Salvatore Jsalvatore@markcerrone.com 716-282-5244
07 Site Demolition Rodriguez Construction Group Kevin G. Maxwell kmaxwell@rodriguez-cg.com 716-464-3257 MBE
07 Site Demolition Scott Lawn Yard, Inc. Christine Miller christine@scottlawnyard.com 716-731-6415 WBE
07 Site Demolition L.M. Sessler Wrecking & Excavating Inc. Melisssa Kunes mkunes@sesslerwrecking.com 315-539-3353 WBE
07 Site Demolition Pinto Construction Services, Inc. Kim Panepinto jpinto@pintocs.com 716-825-6666

08A/B Mass Excavation Mark Cerrone, Inc, Jeffrey Salvatore Jsalvatore@markcerrone.com 716-282-5244
08A/B Mass Excavation Beaver Excavating Company Nick Jones Nick.jones@beaverexcavating.com 330-478-2122
08A/B Mass Excavation Union Concrete & Construction Corp. Gary Hill / Matt Bliss gary@unionconcretecorp.com; mbliss@unionconcretecorp.com 716-583-8248; 716-374-2485
08A/B Mass Excavation Kiewit Infrastructure Co. Daniel Chauvin dan.chauvin@kiewit.com 915-383-2863

09 Elevators and Escalators Otis Elevator Joe Dunphy joseph.dunphy@otis.com 585-943-8412
09 Elevators and Escalators KONE Inc. Dan Brooks dan.brooks@kone.com 773-655-3585
09 Elevators and Escalators Schindler Elevator Company Bills Koons william.koons@schindler.com 201-396-5865

Important Note:  The above information reflects companies that have submitted a bid as of March 14, 2023 . Information on prime bidders will be available after bids have been opened. Please check back often.
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